
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WELLINGTON -2021-22

REGISTERED CANDIDATES LIST-15/04/2021 

CLASS-3 (VACANCIES-02) 

AGE AS ON 

31.03.2021 
SOC 
CAT 
GEN 

NO.OF
TRANSF
ERS 

S.NO F.NO D.O.I NAME OF THE CHILD SEX D.O.B 
M 9/8/2012 08Y06M23D 
M 

4/8/2021 ADHI S DEV 
4/8/2021|AJAY BHATT

4/13/2021 SANTHANA.T 
4/8/2021 M. SANJEEV
4/8/2021J. SHARON 

4/12/2021 R SHANMUGA AKHILESH M 5/15/2013 07Y10M16D 
4/8/2021 R.M.REEMA 

9 4/12/2021 SHERWIN SAM 
4/9/2021 M.N.GISHNU 

4/13/2021 R.THARANI 
4/15/2021 SHRI KANTH 
4/8/2021S. KEERTHAAN 

4/13/2021J. ABISHEK 
4/9/2021R RITHIK 
4/8/2021RYAN GEOFFREY
4/8/2021 P.G. LEETESH 
4/8/2021 DEVARNINI J.S. 

FATHER'S NAME 
SUJITH T.K 
PRAKASH CHANDRA GEN 
THIRUMALARAJA . A GEN 
|B. MURUGESAN 
C. JESURAJ STANLEYGEN 
K RAGUNATHAN 
R MAHALINGAM 
SAMSON DAVID 
MUTHUVEL S 
M.RAJAIAH 
ASHA 
A. SARATH BABU 
|JEMES AGASTIN 
S RAMESHBABU 
WILLIAM GEORGE 
S. PRABHAKARAN 

CONTACT NO REMARKS 
6352160714|
6369194972
6383684178
9442539257
9677517837
9789173720
9443609796
8807297974
8760292557|
9443609327|
9994183885
9751413434
9488904969|
9843676798|
8122374304
9566753779
9443060701

9/30/2013 07Y06MO1D
10/28/2013 07YO5MO3D

M 12/18/2013 07Y03M13D
F 

|SC 
F 9/5/2012 08YO6M26D

|GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

F 2/17/2013 08Y01M14D 
M 5/18/201307Y10M13D 
M 3/25/2013 08YOOM06D OBC 

GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
OBC 
SC 
GEN 

F 7/16/2013 07Y0815D 
|M 10/19/2012 08YO5M12D 

8/2/2013 07Y07M29D 
2/22/2013 08Y01MO9D 
4/25/2013 07Y11MO6D 
8/15/2013 07Y07M16D 

10/20/2013 07Y05M11D 
2/24/2013 08Y01MO7D JAYA KUMAR M 

M 
M 

OBC 
OBC 

CAT-1 ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

1 Shri.S.GOVINDA SWAMY (PGT PHY) duvu 
2 SHRI.RAKESH.K{PGT CHEM) 
3 Smt.V.SELLVY(PRT) Vb 
4 Shri.RAJ KUMAR DEWAT (PRT) (le 

CAT-2 
CAT-3 

CAT-4 

CAT-5 

TOTAL 

alakl 

PRINOIPAB VMC CHAIRMAN
TNTO 

GT 
foTre7 

Kendriya

Vidyalay

fave Wellington 

esa7 Chalr man 

efervea afaeg WELLINGTON,
TAil waB 

r843 231 

faT KENDRIYA VIDYALATA 

PIN 643 231 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WELLINGTON-2021-22 

REGISTERED CANDIDATES LIST-15/04/2021 
CLASS-5 (VACANCIES-05)
AGE AS ON 
31.03.2021

SOC 
CAT 
GEN 
GEN 

TRANSF 
ERS S.NO F.NO D.O. CONTACT NO REMARKS

9149048241 
9566409166 REJECTED UNDER AGE 
8668124170 
7760565651 
7678259082 
7744996194 

9600617891 
9443003160 
9789173720 
8072143469 
9940133674 

9496180131 
9498100971|
8110861334|
9443609327
8169411307
9626473886
9159664632 REJECTED OVER AGE 
9787137748 
9025370187 
8098273796 
9442212422 
9366778849 

NAME OF THE CHILD FATHER'S NAME 
LAL SINGH 
JEYABAL.S 
SUMOD KUMAR K.H. GEN 
|UMESHA MC 
RAMNIVAS
SAKTHIVEL.M 
JERAL DAVID 
N.KUNGUMARAJ 
K.RAGUNATHAN 
K.RAMAMURTHI 
S.KANAGARAJ 
S.BALAMURGAN 
N.DHINAKARAN 
B.SHANKER 
M.RAJAIAHH 
AKHILESH DWIVEDI GEN 
SAGAYARAJ 
J.M.SASIKUMAR
B.SENTHIL KUMAR 
RAMESH 
SURENDRAN A 
S.PRABHAKAR 
B.PASUPATHY 

SEX D.O.B 
M 44 4/12/2021 HARSHIT PAL 

4/12/2021 J.ABISHRI 
4/12/2021 ARJUN.S
4/15/2021 SANJANA MU 
4/8/2021 YUV RAJ 

4/12/2021 MADHUSUDHAN.S 
4/12/2021 JEREENA MARIA JERALD
2/12/2021 K.SAI LAKSHANYA 
4/12/2021 R.MUTHU VIGNESH 

4/8/2021 R.K.PRANESH 
4/8/2021K.NITHISHWARAN 
4/9/2021 VARNIKA.B 
4/12/2021 D.SMIRTHA 
4/8/2021 S.NAVNEETH 
4/13/2021 R.VIBIL
4/13/2021 ANAMIKA DWIVEDI 
4/9/2021 PJOSHIYA JENNIFER
4/9/2021J.s.SASHANTH 
4/15/2021 5.KABILESH 

4/8/2021R.MANESH 
4/8/2021 AKHIL
4/8/2021P.G.SHAHANA 
4/8/2021 P.SHAMIEKSHA 

12/5/2011 09Y03M26D 
6/23/2012 08Y09M08D 

11/21/2011 09Y04M1OD 
8/17/2011 09Y07M14D 
3/16/2012 09Y0OM15D 
9/25/2011 09Y06M06D 
9/23/2010 10Y06M08D 
2/28/2012 09Y01M03D 
5/31/201109Y10MO0D 

11/9/2011 09Y04M22D 
10/29/2011 09YO5MO2D 
3/29/2012 09Y0OM02D 
7/16/2011 09Y08M15D 
1/1/2011 10Y02M30D 

12/27/201o 10Y03MO4D 
5/13/2011 09Y10M18D 
5/28/2011 09Y10M03D 
2/17/2010|11Y01M14D 
10/8/201109YO5M23D 
6/14/2011 09Y09M17D 

11/10/2011 09Y04M21D 
9/14/2011 09Y06M17D 
2/5/2011 10Y01M26D 

42 
B6 M 

GEN 
OBC M 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

SC 
GEN 
SC 

GEN 
OBC 
SC 

4 0 
5 NA 
5 NA 

5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 

GEN 
GEN M 

M SC 

GEN 
OBC 
OBC 

M 

GEN 
ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

CAT-1 
1 Shri.S.GOVINDA SWAMY (PGT PHY) ndev 
2 SHRI.RAKESH.K(PGT CHEM) e 
3 Smt.V.SELLVY(PRT) N 5 
4 Shri.RAJ KUMAR DEWAT (PRT) (Q 

CAT-2 

CAT-3 

CAT-4 
CAT-5 

TOTAL 23 
ut 

nalr man 

Tre 
foreT 

Kendhya 

Vidyala 

fv Wellington 

PRINCIPAL VMC'CHAIRMAN Vidyalay 
ATT 

$ feT KENDRIYA VIDYALATA 

fren ufeTg WELLIvGTON, TAMIL aD 

f 043 231 PIA 643 231 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WELLINGTON-2021-22 
REGISTERED CANDIDATES LIST-15/04/2021 

CLASS-8(VACANCIES-05)FOR 
M 

D.C 
46 4/13/2021 R.C. RIJO 

4/8/2021 ROHIT CHRISTOPHER 
41 

NO.OF 
TRANSF 
ERS 

N AGE AS ON 

31.03.2021 
SOC 

S.NO NAME OF THE CHILD CONTACT NO REMARKS
8778944523 
9928897347 
9600617891 
9496180131 
9790326511 
7708063078 
7708063078 
9842724901 
9943581135 
9994588277 
9442419824 
9486294733 

9902629455 

SEX D.O.B 
M 

FATHER'S NAME CAT 
GEN 
GEN 

8/11/200812 Y07M 21D C.RABIN
6/11/2008 12Y09M20D 
7/28/2008 12 Y09M 06D JERAL DAVID

12/16/2008 12Y03M15D
9/4/2008 12 YO6M 28D R MOHAN

3/11/2009 12Y0OM20D
3/11/2009 12Y0OM20D
6/23/2008 12Y09MO8D

B.ANTONY RAJA VM 

4/12/2021 JESNA MARIA JERALD
26 

GEN 
SC 4/9/2021 TARUNIKA.B 

51 4/15/2021 THANYA MOHAN
4/9/2021|S.SAAI SIVESH

25 

S.BALA MURUGAN
GEN 
OBC 
0BC 
GEN 
GEN 
GEN 

RADHA KRISHNAN.R OBC 
GEN 
GEN 

20 
3 NA 
3 NA 
3 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
5 NA 
s NA 
5NA 

24 

4/9/2021S.SAAI HITESH
43 4/12/2021 J.GEETHANJALI 
54 

K.SUBBURAM 
K.SUBBURAM 

M.JAYARAMAN 
MEGHANATHAN 

M 
4/15/2021S.M.JISNU M 11/5/200812Y04M26D 

52 4/15/2021 K.M.RISHIYVANTHAN 
4/9/2021 R.DESHMA 

10 M 8/13/2008 12Y07M18D 
3/16/2009 12Y0OM15D 

12 33 4/12/2021 B.DEVIN SANKAR 5/1/200812Y10M30D J.BALRAJ
IS.VINOD KUMAR

M 
13 22 4/9/2021 V.MERYIN JOSHUA M 11/24/2007 13Y04MO7D 

CAT-1 ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

1 Shri.S.GOVINDA SWAMY (PGT PHY) nd 
2 SHRI.RAKESH.K(PGT CHEM) 

CAT-2 
CAT-3 

CAT-4 3 Smt.V.SELLVY(PRT) 

4 Shri.RAJ KUMAR DEWAT (PRT)4ACAT-5

TOTAL 

alcun 

VMd cHARMAN

T 

ferrT 

Kendriya

Vidyalaya 

fvea Wellington 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPATT 

feereT KENDRIYA VIOYALAT

fevea af WELLINGTON, TAMIL aaD 

Fe 043 231 PAN 643 231 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WELLINGTON-2021-22 

REGISTERED CANDIDATES LIST -15/04/2021 
CLASS-9 (VACANCIES-05) 

.OF 

AGE AS ON 
31.03.2021 

S.NO F.NO D.O.I NAME OF THE CHILD SEX D.O.B 
SOC SER. TRANS 

FATHER'S NAME 
PRINCE 

CAT CAT FERS CONTACT NO REMARIKS
19 4/9/2021P MERLINE PRADSHYAA 6/29/20071 09 M 2D ANTONYSAGAYARAJ GEN 

2 57 4/15/2021 JITENDERR 
sN/A 9626473886

M 7/2/200713Y 08 M 29 DB.RAJENDRA PRASAD GEN sN/A 9787497255 
CAT-1

ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

1 Shri.S.GOVINDA SWAMY (PGT PHY) Epbal 
2 SHRI.RAKESH.K(PGT CHEM) 

3 Smt.V.SELLVY(PRT)Nb 
4 Shri.RAJ KUMAR DEWAT (PRT) 

CAT-2 

CAT-3
CAT-4
CAT-5 

(PRT TOTAL

alau 
PRINCIPAL 1141P1 VMC CHAIRMAN

T Chalri

TT 

feruTeT
iE afawg WELLINGTON, TAMIL NAB 043 231 PN 643 231 

GT frera Kendriya
Vidyalaya 

fave Wellington 
PRINCIPA 
KENDIYA VIDYALATA 
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